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[bookmark: _Hlk484944662]Week 1
	Monday 16/12/2024
	[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\DE64FD3E.tmp]Tuesday 17/12/2024
	Wednesday 18/12/2024
	Thursday 19/12/2024
	Friday 20/12/2024

	Centre-Based 
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Excursion

	[image: snowy landscape 30557092 Vector Art ...]Decorate the
OSHC room 
+
Make a Christmas card
+ 
Christmas face painting
	[bookmark: _Hlk484939003]Christmas Craft Day

*Necklaces

*Beading

*Gingerbread man    tree decoration

	Big Screen Christmas Movie

+ Design wooden ornaments
+Christmas stencilling
[image: 160,630 Funny Christmas Stock Illustrations, Cliparts and Royalty Free  Funny Christmas Vectors]
	[bookmark: _Hlk484939740]Christmas Cooking
 Create your own reindeer biscuits
 Make some reindeer food
 Make some reindeer popcorn
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: Christmas Cartoon Stock Illustrations ...]
	Fancy Dress
Limo Ride
10.00 am – 11.00 am
[image: Hummer limousine Melbourne, Chrysler 300C Stretch Limo]
Bring packaged food for a party lunch

	MENU: Snow cones

	MENU: Giant Gingerbread man

	MENU: Melting snowman biscuits
	MENU:  Reindeer popcorn

	MENU: Biscuits and dip


	
Week 2
	Monday 23/12/24
	Tuesday 24/12/24
	Wednesday 25/12/24
	Thursday 26/12/24
	Friday 27/12/24
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Week 3


	Monday 30/12/2024
	Tuesday 31/12/2024
	Wednesday 1/1/2025
	Thursday 2/1/2025
	Friday 3/1/2025
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Week 4

	Monday 6/1/2025
	Tuesday 7/1/2025
	Wednesday 8/1/2025
	Thursday 9/1/2025
	Friday 10/1/2025

	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based

	Lots of
Google eyed craft
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\260F38D2.tmp]
+ Cook patty pan brownies

	Fairy wands and
Wizard wands
+
Learn some magic tricks
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\4EC17A3E.tmp]
	[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\D55160FC.tmp]

Spirograph Artwork
+
tabletop colouring


	[image: Sea Shell Cartoon Vector Art, Icons ...]
Make a ‘name’
room sign
+
Islander shell jewellery

[image: Sea Shell Cartoon Vector Art, Icons ...]
	Stickle puff craft
 +
 Animal craft
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\59550D63.tmp]

	MENU: Brownies
	MENU:  Savoury wands
	MENU:  Frozen fruits
	MENU:  Room sign sandwiches
	MENU:  Custard
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Week 5
	Monday 13/01/2025
	Tuesday 14/01/2025
	Wednesday 15/01/2025
	Thursday 16/01/2025
	Friday 17/01/2025

	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based
	Incursion
	Centre-Based
	Centre-Based

	Mini games with prizes
+
Gym games
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\EDA6B75F.tmp]
	[image: https://encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQwvaE6emX6_AeLua4rYE_aOt53u6ZBh49TMq8sQjaS5gEhjJeNKMAckvd35w&s]
*Bring your bathers, t-shirt, hat and a towel*
+
Cook spider cakes
	[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\CA173064.tmp]

Brazilian Zumba
10.00 am – 11.30 am
	Nature Day
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\5CB6D069.tmp]
Make your own cloud finder and grab the nets to go bug hunting!
	Big Screen
Movie Day
[image: Free Film Reel Cliparts, Download Free Film Reel Cliparts png images, Free  ClipArts on Clipart Library]
With special raffle

	MENU: Energy slice
	MENU: Spider cakes
	MENU: Brigadeiro balls
	MENU: Bull ant platter
	MENU: Screen test toasties

	Week 6

	Monday 20/01/2025
	Tuesday 21/01/2025
	Wednesday 22/01/2025
	Thursday 23/01/2025
	Friday 24/01/2025

	Centre-Based
[image: SOFTGAMES releases cross-language playable Trivia Quiz on Instant Games -  Softgames]
With prizes
	Incursion

[image: https://encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQNjn9IwKK4-W4wCFBwzQN1hpUxUhFOc3wkKeW7BVAU9Y7zCwu-VJp58_pm344&s]
Interactive
game tables
2 x 32 inch tables &
4 x 24 inch tables
Games include-
Angry birds, cut the rope, stacker, fruit ninja + much more!
	Centre-Based

Ready, Steady, Cook!
[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\72D697C5.tmp]
- Waffles (recess)
- Sausage rolls (lunch)
- Homemade fruit salad(snack)
	Incursion

[image: C:\Users\rshanahan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.MSO\894670BA.tmp]
Nitro Nat brings her Inflatable Planetarium to OSHC!

	Centre-Based
[image: https://encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQwvaE6emX6_AeLua4rYE_aOt53u6ZBh49TMq8sQjaS5gEhjJeNKMAckvd35w&s]
*Slide*
*Games*

	MENU: Puzzle cheese and biscuits
	MENU: Sausage bites
	MENU: Homemade fruit salad
	MENU: Moon rice cakes
	MENU: Surfboard mousse
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